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How Much Can I Raise Per Year?
Spending
Per Month

$600

Dining Out

Contribution
Per Year

$345

$100

Average 
Contribution

4 %

3 %

8 %

Gas

Grocery

Fast Food

Clothing & Accessories

Home Improvement

Online Shopping

Movies/Books/Gadgets

TOTAL

8 %

8 %

4 %

10 %

5 %

$120

$160

$130

$85

$60

$288

$124

$96

$115

$153

$62

$102

$36

$1,600 $976

$19,520

$48,800

$97,600

20 Families

50 Families

100 Families
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