Forget Selling! Start Shopping!



Scrip makes fundraising a breeze. You won't have to worry about selling a thing!

To fundraise with scrip, all you have to do is continue making your everyday purchases. Instead of paying with cash, credit, or check, you purchase gift cards to your favorite retailers. These gift cards carry a rebate that goes towards our non-profit organization. The rebates can add up quickly. Take a look to see how much you can raise per year just by shopping:

How Much Can I Raise Per Year? 🗘			
	Average Contribution	Spending Per Month	Contribution Per Year
Grocery	4 %	\$600	\$288
Gas	3 %	\$345	\$124
Dining Out	8 %	\$100	\$96
Fast Food	8 %	\$120	\$115
Clothing & Accessories	8 %	\$160	\$153
Home Improvement	4 %	\$130	\$62
Online Shopping	10 %	\$85	\$102
Movies/Books/Gadgets	5 %	\$60	\$36
TOTAL		\$1,600	\$976
20 Families			\$19,520
50 Families			\$48,800
100 Families			\$97,600

